Position

Principal

Regular Teacher

Team Leader Teacher
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher

Head Counselor |
Regular Teacher
Elementary School Asst
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

Community Home Ed School
Asst

Community Home Ed School
Asst

Community Home Ed School
Asst

Community Home Ed School
Asst

Community Home Ed School
Asst

Community Home Ed School
Asst

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Department

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy

Everest Academy

Everest Academy

Everest Academy

Everest Academy

Everest Academy

Everest Academy

Total Wages

$122,916
$108,595
$97,156
$97,096
$96,893
$94,217
$94,064
$90,149
$76,228
$72,875
$69,566
$54,095
$52,292
$51,238
$48,942
$48,652
$41,705
$34,999
$31,055
$28,215
$27,248

$25,881

$15,223

$7,413

$5,922

$2,798

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,318
$39,359
$23,493
$35,193
$25,242
$35,020
$23,031
$36,001
$28,172
$31,510
$30,892
$30,521
$19,584
$16,147
$20,601
$15,374
$29,241

$0
$11,185
$13,351
$12,030

$12,708

$32,376

$1,321

$7,384

$2,606



