Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$122,916	\$39,318
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$108,595	\$39,359
Team Leader Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$97,156	\$23,493
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$97,096	\$35,193
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$96,893	\$25,242
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$94,217	\$35,020
Head Counselor I		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$94,064	\$23,031
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$90,149	\$36,001
Elementary School Asst		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$76,228	\$28,172
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$72,875	\$31,510
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$69,566	\$30,892
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$54,095	\$30,521
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$52,292	\$19,584
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$51,238	\$16,147
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$48,942	\$20,601
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$48,652	\$15,374
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$41,705	\$29,241
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$34,999	\$0
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$31,055	\$11,185
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$28,215	\$13,351
Community Home Ed School Asst		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$27,248	\$12,030
Community Home Ed School Asst		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$25,881	\$12,708
Community Home Ed School Asst		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$15,223	\$32,376
Community Home Ed School Asst		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$7,413	\$1,321
Community Home Ed School Asst		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$5,922	\$7,384
Community Home Ed School Asst		San Diego Unified	Mt. Everest Academy	\$2,798	\$2,606